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ISSUED BY : CUSTOMER  DETAIL  DRAWING V02

REVISION RECORD FOR:

TITLE CODE ITEM NO.

ENGINEER APPROVED :

NIDEC MOTOR CORPORATION 28-Nov-18

REV

BOF

DWG
SIZE

SHEET
NUMBER

INCHES

TOLERANCES ON DIMENSIONS
(UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)

ANGLES  X°= ±1°

NIDEC MOTOR CORPORATION
REVISION DATE :INFORMATION DISCLOSED ON THIS DOCUMENT IS CONSIDERED PROPRIETARY AND SHALL NOT BE
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SOLIDEDGEV02_NMCB (MAR-2014)

ISSUED BY :

V02

REVISION RECORD FOR:

TITLE CODE ITEM NO.

ENGINEER APPROVED :

NIDEC MOTOR CORPORATION 28-Nov-18

REV

BOF

DWG
SIZE

SHEET
NUMBER

mm

REVISION DATE :

1 6

REFER TO S.E.I.M. 24-1
CUSTOMER:

823828

T
O

P

T
O

P
T

O
P

T
O

P

 REF. u.038 5.000 ±.047

.453

.438
.500
.499O

VAR MODEL H.P. AMPS HZ R.P.M. ROTATION A B CDIM. DIM. DIM.

001 1 115/208-230 60&50 1075/ VAR SPD REVERSIBLE 2.5634.412 11.975

B

AC

WARNING LABEL

4.000 ±.03

002

003

3/4

1/2-1/3

115/208-230

115/208-230

60&50

60&50

1075/ VAR SPD

1075/ VAR SPD

2.5634.037 11.600

2.5633.662 11.225

M55PWTZE-0092

M55PWTZF-0093

M55PWTZG-0094

WARNING LABEL

WHOLESALE-HAC

VOLTS

12.4/7.8-7.2 & 12.3/7.7-7.2

9.3/5.8-5.4 & 9.3/5.8-5.4

6.3/4.0-3.8 & 6.4/4.0-3.8

CATALOG NO.

5652

5642

5632

±.090           

MOTOR NAMEPLATE

5.66O  REF OVER MOTOR
AND CONTROL

RESCUE EZ 13 LABEL

5.725 REF.

SOFTWARE VERSION
LABEL

REVERSIBLE

REVERSIBLE

--

20-NOV-18

I. GOMEZ S.NGO

JC 72727

DRAWING CREATED

CONTROL 
NAMEPLATE

115V PLUG IN BAG


